CAD/CAM System
EN
32
4
5
6
7
8

CC TRENDY+ in comparison with CC TRENDY offers additional features:
ORDER NR.
561 CC TRENDY 591 Drills set CC TRENDY, á 30
554 CC TRENDY+ 595 Drills set CC TRENDY+, á 30
Amenjaj
plato na tej
strani
Črna barva
korektura
13.1.2020
1514
End mills for CoCr and Ti
End mills for GLASS CERAMIC
End mills for PMMA End mills for ZIRCONIUM
ORDER NR.: SIZE SHAPE
CCNP0.6B 0.6 mm round
CCNP1B 1,0 mm round
CCNP1.5B 1.5 mm round
CCNP1.5S 1.5 mm straight
CCNP1.5P 1.5 mm pointed
CCNP2B 2,0 mm round
CCNP2S 2,0 mm straight
CCNP2.5P 2.5 mm pointed
CCNP3T 3,0 mm torus
CCNPTI3T 3,0 mm torus
CCNP1S 1,0 mm straight
CCNP1.5SL 1,5 mm straight
ORDER NR.: SIZE SHAPE MILL LENGTH
CCG060-R-35 0,6 mm round 35 mm
CCG060-T-35 0,6 mm torus 35 mm
CCG100-R-35 1,0 mm round 35 mm
CCG120-T-35 1,2 mm torus 35 mm
CCG260-T-35 2,6 mm torus 35 mm
CCG240-R-35 2,4 mm round 35 mm
ORDER NR.: SIZE SHAPE
CCPMMA0.3B 0.3 mm round
CCPMMA0.6B 0.6 mm round
CCPMMA1B 1,0 mm round
CCPMMA2B 2,0 mm round
CCPMMA3B 3,0 mm round
CCNP1.5S 1.5 mm straight
CCNP2S 2,0 mm straight
CCNP1.5SL 1,5 mm straight
CCNP1.5SLR 1,5 mm straight
ORDER NR.: SIZE SHAPE
CCZR0.3B 0.3mm round
CCZR0.6B 0.6mm round
CCZR1B 1.0mm round
CCZR2B 2.0mm round
End mills for CC POWER, CC COSMO+
End mills UNIVERSAL
End mills for PMMA
End mills for COMPOSITE
End mills for CoCr and Ti
End mills for ZIRCONIUM
ORDER NR.: SIZE SHAPE MILL LENGTH
CCU060-R2-35 0,6 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCU060-R2-40 0,6 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 40 mm
CCU120-F2-35 1,2 mm straight, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCU120-F2-40 1,2 mm straight, 2 tooth cutter 40 mm
CCU030-R2-35 0,3 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCU030-R2-40 0,3 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 40 mm
CCU050-F2-35 0,5 mm straight, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCU050-F2-40 0,5 mm straight, 2 tooth cutter 40 mm
ORDER NR.: SIZE SHAPE MILL LENGTH
CCP100-R2-35 1,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCP100-R2-40 1,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 40 mm
CCP200-R2-35 2,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCP200-R2-40 2,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 40 mm
CCP250-F1-35 2,5 mm straight, 1 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCP250-F1-40 2,5 mm straight, 1 tooth cutter 40 mm
CCP100-R1-35 1,0 mm round, 1 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCP100-R1-40 1,0 mm round, 1 tooth cutter 40 mm
CCP200-R1-35 2,0 mm round, 1 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCP200-R1-40 2,0 mm round, 1 tooth cutter 40 mm
ORDER NR.: SIZE SHAPE MILL LENGTH
CCC100-R2-35 1,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCC100-R2-40 1,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 40 mm
CCC200-R2-35 2,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCC200-R2-40 2,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 40 mm
ORDER NR.: SIZE SHAPE MILL LENGTH
CCM060-R2-32 0,6 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 32 mm
CCM060-R2-35 0,6 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCM100-R2-32 1,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 32 mm
CCM100-R2-35 1,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCM200-R2-32 2,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 32 mm
CCM200-R2-35 2,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCM200-R4-35 2,0 mm round, 4 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCM200-R4-32 2,0 mm round, 4 tooth cutter 32 mm
CCM120-T2-32 1,2 mm torus, 2 tooth cutter 32 mm
CCM120-T2-35 1,2 mm torus, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
ORDER NR.: SIZE SHAPE MILL LENGTH
CCZ100-R2-35 1,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 35 mm
CCZ100-R2-40 1,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter 40 mm
CCZ200-R3-35 2,0 mm round, 3 tooth cutterje 35 mm
CCZ200-R3-40 2,0 mm round, 3 tooth cutterje 40 mm
CCZ060-R2D-40 0,6 mm round, 2 tooth cutter, diamond coated 40 mm
CCZ100-R2D-40 1,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter, diamond coated 40 mm
CCZ200-R3D-40 2,0 mm round, 3 tooth cutter, diamond coated 40 mm
CCZ120-F2D-40 1,2 mm straight, 2 tooth cutter, diamond coated 40 mm
CCZ060-R2D-35 0,6 mm round, 2 tooth cutter, diamond coated 35 mm
CCZ100-R2D-35 1,0 mm round, 2 tooth cutter, diamond coated 35 mm
CCZ200-R3D-35 2,0 mm round, 3 tooth cutter, diamond coated 35 mm
CCZ120-F2D-35 1,2 mm straight, 2 tooth cutter, diamond coated 35 mm
End mills for CC newCHIC, CC TRENDY, CC newCOSMO
Diameter of the shank is 6 mm.
End mills for CC COSMO+ come with a ring. When ordering end mills with ring for cc COSMO+, please add letter »R« at the end of the order number. (example: CCNP2BR)
CC COSMO / COSMO STAR / newCOSMO  Max mill length is 40 mm.